
DATE DAY TIME FIELD HOME GUEST

14-Sep Thursday 7:00 2B Fire Battery

19-Sep Tuesday 6:00 2B Crew Battery

7:00 2B Galaxy Fire

21-Sep Thursday 7:00 2B Galaxy Dynamo

26-Sep Tuesday 6:00 2B Dynamo Fire

7:00 2B Crew Galaxy

28-Sep Thursday 7:00 2B Battery Dynamo

3-Oct Tuesday 6:00 2B Battery Galaxy

7:00 2B Fire Crew

5-Oct Thursday 7:00 2B Crew Dynamo

10-Oct Tuesday 6:00 2B Battery Crew

7:00 2B Fire Galaxy

12-Oct Thursday 7:00 2B Fire Dynamo

17-Oct Tuesday 6:00 2B Dynamo Galaxy

7:00 2B Fire Battery

19-Oct Thursday 7:00 2B Crew Fire

24-Oct Tuesday 6:00 2B Dynamo Battery

7:00 2B Galaxy Crew

26-Oct Thursday 6:00 2B Galaxy Battery

7:00 2B Dynamo Crew

2-Nov Thursday 6:00 2A

7-Nov Tuesday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

9-Nov Thursday 6:00 2A

PICTURE DAY SEPTEMBER 30

October 28 Halloween Carnival @ Community Center from 5-7

Championship Game

Tournament  Game

Tournament  Game

Tournament  Game

City of Goose Creek Recreation

Fall 2017 Mite (10-12) Schedule Revised as of 10/16/17

All games played at Foster Creek Park next to Goose Creek Primary on 

Foster Creek Road

Picture Day September 30


